Remy 2019 Pre-Primary

Two Dollar Radio
Park Columbus
Marshalls

Hotel Leveque
Park Columbus
Park Columbus
Columbus Reaitors
Sidebar
Strongwater

Siam Orchid

Top Steakhouse
Pat and Gracies
Vantiv Ecommerce
Park Columbus
Park Columbus
Brioso Coffeehouse
Uber

Park Columbus
Kafe Kerouac
Clintonville Area Chamber of Commerce
Tip Top Kitchen
Cafe Phenix LLC

Park Columbus

1124 Parsons Ave
2700 Impound Lot Rd
3700 Easton Market
50 W Broad St

2700 Impound Lot Rd
2700 Impound Lot Rd
2700 Airport Dr

122 E Main St

401 W Town St

7654 Sawmill Rd
2891 E Main St

340 E Gay St

8500 Governors Hifl Dr
2700 Impound Lot Rd
2700 impound Lot Rd
14 E Gay St

1455 Market St

2700 impound Lot Rd
2250 N High St

11 W Cooke Rd, Suite 5
73 E Gay St

39 E Gay St

2700 Impound Lot Rd

Columbus OH

Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Dublin OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Symmes Township OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
San Francisco CA
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH

43206

43207
43219
43215
43207
43207
43219
43215
43215
43016
43209
43215
45249
43207
43207
43215
94103
43267
43201
43214
43215
43215
43207

3/29/2019
3/29/201%
4/1/2019
4/2/2019
4/3/2019
4/4/2019
4/5/2019
4/5/2019
4/5/2019
4/5/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/15/2019
4/16/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019

$17.86
$0.50
$17.18
$5.75
$1.50
$0.75
$20.00
$17.30
$8.50
$17.88
$38.20
$19.96
$0.50
$1.00
$0.75
$7.50
$15.89
$1.00
$4.25
$250.00
$32.96
$5.90
$1.50
$2,436.69

2

Meeting Expense
Parking

Office Supplies
Meeting Expense
Parking

Parking

Event Tickets
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Merchant fee
Parking

Parking

Meeting Expense
Campaign Travel
Parking

Meeting Expense
Event Sponsorship
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Parking

318
318
31B
31B
31B
318
31B
31B
318
318
318
318
31B
318
318
318
318
318
318

31B
318
318

EXPs




